
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Spring Sports Practice
Begins

Anatomy Blood Drive
9:00 -3:00

Speech Night 
@ Osmond 7:00 pm

No School 
Spring Break

Speech @ Creighton

Daylight Saving Time

Conference Speech 
@ Emerson

School Board Mtg. 
7:00 pm

JH Music Festival
@ WSC 8:15 am-3:15 pm

HS Band & Choir Trip 
to Dallas, TX

HS Band & Choir Trip 
to Dallas, TX

End of 3  Quarterrd

No School 
Spring Break

HS Band & Choir Trip 
to Dallas, TX

HS Band & Choir Trip 
to Dallas, TX

4  Quarter Beginsth

District Speech 
@ Wayne

BIG Art Show 
@ Wakefield

Spring Sports Pictures
4:00 pm

HS Track @ Wayne
10:00 am

Class D All State Band 
@ Kearney

7-12 Spring Music
Concert 7:00 pm

ACT Test for Juniors

K-6 Assembly 2:00 pm

HS Track Tri 
@ Plainview 4:00 pm

5 & 6  Grade Honor
Band @ Bloomfield 

th

Conference Art Show 
@ Wayne

Conference Art Show

Miles of Smiles

Conference Art Show 
@ Wayne

State Speech 
@ Kearney

Conference Art Show 
@ Wayne

 Jazz Festival @ NECC

Confernce Art Show
 @ Wayne

MARCHMARCH 2

24

026
2

11

7

14

1

8

15

22

16

23

3

17

4

18

5

12

19

6

20 21

9

25

10

26 27 28

29 30

13

31

Boys State Basketball 
@ Lincoln

Boys State Basketball 
@ Lincoln

Boys State Basketball 
@ Lincoln

Boys State Basketball 
@ Lincoln

Girls State Basketball 
@ Lincoln

Girls State Basketball 
@ Lincoln

Girls State Basketball 
@ Lincoln

Girls State Basketball 
@ Lincoln

State FFA Convention State FFA Convention State FFA Convention


