



MARCH



2026

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	Spring Sports Practice Begins		Girls State Basketball @ Lincoln	Anatomy Blood Drive 9:00 - 3:00 Speech Night @ Osmond 7:00 pm Girls State Basketball @ Lincoln	No School Spring Break Girls State Basketball @ Lincoln	Speech @ Creighton Girls State Basketball @ Lincoln
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Daylight Saving Time 	Conference Speech @ Emerson School Board Mtg. 7:00 pm	JH Music Festival @ WSC 8:15 am-3:15 pm	HS Band & Choir Trip to Dallas, TX Boys State Basketball @ Lincoln	HS Band & Choir Trip to Dallas, TX End of 3 rd Quarter Boys State Basketball @ Lincoln	No School Spring Break HS Band & Choir Trip to Dallas, TX Boys State Basketball @ Lincoln	HS Band & Choir Trip to Dallas, TX Boys State Basketball @ Lincoln
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	4 th Quarter Begins District Speech @ Wayne	HAPPY ST. PATRICK'S DAY		BIG Art Show @ Wakefield Spring Sports Pictures 4:00 pm	HELLO Spring	HS Track @ Wayne 10:00 am Class D All State Band @ Kearney
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
	7-12 Spring Music Concert 7:00 pm	ACT Test for Juniors K-6 Assembly 2:00 pm HS Track Tri @ Plainview 4:00 pm	State FFA Convention	5 & 6 th Grade Honor Band @ Bloomfield Conference Art Show @ Wayne State FFA Convention	Conference Art Show Miles of Smiles State FFA Convention	Conference Art Show @ Wayne State Speech @ Kearney
29	30	31				
Conference Art Show @ Wayne	Jazz Festival @ NECC Confrence Art Show @ Wayne					